Data Sheet Version 3.4 1 2002-10-08
CAN-Transceiver  TLE 6250
TLE 6250 V33
Final Data Sheet
P-DSO-8-3
Features
• CAN data transmission rate up to 1 MBaud
• Suitable for 12 V and 24 V applications

monolithic circuit. The TLE 6250 is designed to withstand the severe conditions of
automotive applications and provides excellent EMC performance.
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 6250 G Q67006-A9427 P-DSO-8-3
TLE 6250 C Q67000-A9594 (chip)
TLE 6250 G V33 Q67006-A9523 P-DSO-8-3
TLE 6250 C V33 Q67000-A9538 (chip)
*
TLE 6250
TLE 6250 V33
Data Sheet Version 3.4 2 2002-10-08